
ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR

PROPOSAL NO. 14745 DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING
OPENED:  NOVEMBER 14, 2005

For the furnishing and delivery of
LUMINAIRES for a period of twelve (12) GRAYBAR ISLAND
months beginning December 1, 2005 and ELECTRIC LIGHTING
ending November 30, 2006 to the CO. CO., INC.
Department of Facility Maintenance, City
and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

ITEM
1. Roadway Luminaire, 70W high pressure

sodium, 120/240V, 60 Hz, GE
M2RR07S7M2GMS2 or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 840 each $123.00 $119.75

Total $103,320.00 $100,590.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

#M2RR07S7M2GMS2 M2RR07S7M2GMS2 

2. Roadway Luminaire, 100W high pressure
sodium, 120/240V, 60 Hz, GE
M2RR10S7M2GMS2 or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 480 each $121.50 $123.35

Total $58,320.00 $59,208.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

#M2RR10S7M2GMS2 M2RR10S7M2GMS2 

3. Roadway Luminaire, 150W high pressure
sodium, 120/240V, 60 Hz, GE
M2RR15S7M2GMS3 or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 480 each $130.00 $127.00

Total $62,400.00 $60,960.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

#M2RR15S7M2GMS3 M2RR15S7M2GMS3 

4. Post-Mount Luminaire, 70W high pressure
sodium, GE P17M07SM2LMS5GRU or
approved equal
Bid Price Unit 25 each $252.00 $242.40

Total $6,300.00 $6,060.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

P17M07SM2LMS5GRU P17M07SM2LMS5GRU 



PROPOSAL NO. 14745
Page 2

GRAYBAR ISLAND
ELECTRIC LIGHTING

CO. CO., INC.

ITEM
5. West Loch Fairways Luminaire with Arm-

Fitter Assembly as manufactured by
Anitque Street Lamps, Inc.
Bid Price Unit 10 each $1,985.00 $1,680.00

Total $19,850.00 $16,800.00
Brand Name and No.: Antique Street Lamps Antique Street Lamps 

#WLC72 END PIECE ANOD #WLC 72 END PIECE ANOD 
CM221 WL26w30 150S MOG CM221 WL26W30 150S MOG 

6. Kalakaua Avenue Luminaire with PRF HLR TB ANOD CM221 PRF HLR TB ANOD CM221 
Decorative Shield, Antique Street Lamps,
Inc. WL26/RWR30/CC-S150/QV or
approved equal
Bid Price Unit 20 each $1,479.00 $1,318.75

Total $29,580.00 $26,375.00
Brand Name and No.: Antique Street Lamps Antique Street Lamps 

#WL26W30 150S MOG PRF #WL26W30 150S MOG PRF 
HLR TB ANOD CM221 HLR TB ANOD CM221 

7. Floodlight Fixtures (NEMA 3 x 3, NEMA
4 x 4, NEMA 5 x 5)

a. NEMA, 3 x 3 Beam Spread,
GE PSFB01MOA3HD2P or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 60 each $312.05 $306.70

Total $18,723.00 $18,402.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

#PSFA 01M0A 3 HDO 219 PSFA01M0A3HD019 

b. NEMA 4 x 4 Beam Spread,
GE PSFB01MOA4HD2P or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 60 each $312.05 $306.70

Total $18,723.00 $18,402.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

#PSFA 01M0A 4 HDO 219 PSFA01M0A4HD0219 



PROPOSAL NO. 14745
Page 3

GRAYBAR ISLAND
ELECTRIC LIGHTING

CO. CO., INC.

ITEM
c. NEMA 5 x 5 Beam Spread,

GE PSFB01MOA5HD2P or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 60 each $312.05 $306.70

Total $18,723.00 $18,402.00
Brand Name and No.: GE GE 

#PSFA 01M0A 5 HDO 219 PSFA01M0A5HD0219 

8. General Area Floodlight Fixture, 400W high
pressure sodium, Hubbell MVM0400S-268
or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 40 each $242.00 $240.00

Total $9,680.00 $9,600.00
Brand Name and No.: Hubbell Hubbell 

MVM0400S-268-Wired for MVM0400S-268-Wired for 
120V 120V 

9. Marine Grade Floodlight Fixture, 400W high
pressure sodium, Hubbell MVH0400S-268
or approved equal
Bid Price Unit 100 each $404.20 $392.60

Total $40,420.00 $39,260.00
Brand Name and No.: Hubbell Hubbell 

MVH0400S-268-Wired for MVH0400S-268-Wired for 
120V-DB/Galv YOKE 120V-DB/Galv YOKE 

TOTAL SUM BID: $386,039.00 $374,059.00


